
< 10,99 m 11 → 15,99 16 → 19,99 > 20 m Hotel Barge

Weekly

< 10,99 m 11 → 15,99 16 → 19,99 > 20 m

Weekly

< 10,99 m 11 → 15,99 16 → 19,99 > 20 m

3000 kwh included-25m3 and 30 showers, for over 16m 

< 10,99 m 11 → 15,99 16 → 19,99 > 20 m

400 kwh included-5000 l of water and 5 showers up to 15,99 m/month 

600 kwh included-5000 l of water and 5 showers for over 16m/month 

Local tax per person per night for  over 18 year old

Showers 

2h stop and/or  tank full of water capitainerie@castelnaudary-tourisme.com

Badge broken or lost

mobile +33 6 2408 0048 WhatsApp

payment by cash

bank transfer 

credit card

gratuit french cheque 

gratuit 

Electrcity 500 Kwh

Fax( in France )

Fax( abroad )

Copy (per  page)

Wi-Fi

Pack jusqu'à 10 douches supplémentaires

Electricity : 250 Kwh

WINTERING from 1st November to 1st April

Extra rate: water/electricity/toilets/2 showers

                                CAPITAINERIE CASTELNAUDARY PRICES 

HIGH SEASON: 16th June to 30th September

Size of the boat

Daily rate: water/electricity/toilets

Night rate: water/electricity/toilets/2 showers

LOW SEASON: October and 1st April to 15th June

Daily rate: water/electricity/toilets

Night rate: water/electricity/toilets/2 showers

Extra rate: water/electricity/toilets/2 showers

2000 kwh included-25m3 and 30 showers, up to 15,99 m

Monthy rate Covid-19 

Other

Contact capitainerie 

Tel +33 4 68 23 69 09 

Black and Gray water emptying

extra/month

mailto:capitainerie@castelnaudary-tourisme.com

